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English World 33
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London*
Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 33 412 382 352 327

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

English World 33: 25 hours per week (max 12 per class),
and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a 
coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes.
 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 

2-3 week price above

English World 22
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London*
Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 22 298 288 278 268

*London: please add a supplement of £14 a week

English World 22: 15 hours per week (max 12 per class),
and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a 
coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes. 
 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 

2-3 week price above

English World Combination
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London*
Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 
Combination

808 778 748 723

*London: please add a supplement of £49 a week

English World Combination: 25 hours per week (max 12
per class) + 5 hours 1:1 hours per week, and at least 1.5 
hours of plenaries, workshops and a coaching session. 
Each lesson is 60 minutes
 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 

2-3 week price above

BULATS
A BULATS exam can be taken at the end of any 
course. Fee £38

English World ClasSIX
Fees per week

Oxford, Cambridge, London*
Number of 
weeks

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 
ClasSIX 

680 590 560 530 505

*London: please add a supplement of £36 a week

English World ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 in a group 
of max 6 per class + 10 hours in a group of max 12 per 
class). Each lesson is 60 minutes.

English World ClasSIX 10
Fees per week

Oxford, Cambridge, London*
Number of 
weeks

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 
ClasSIX 10 1314 1224 1194 1164 1139

*London: please add a supplement of £74 a week

English World ClasSIX 10: 25 hours a week (15 in a 
group of max 6 per class + 10 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 
60 minutes

English World ClasSIX 15
Fees per week

Oxford, Cambridge, London
Number of 
weeks

1 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

English World 
ClasSIX 15 1710 1620 1590 1560 1535

*London: please add a supplement of £98 a week

English World ClasSIX 15: 30 hours a week (15 in a 
group of max 6 per class + 15 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 
60 minutes
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IELTS Exam Preparation
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London*
Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

IELTS 412 382 352 327

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

IELTS: 25 lessons of English language skills and exam 
preparation skills per week, plus one coaching session per
week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £180. 
SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £250

IELTS Combination
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, 
London*
Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-11 12-52

IELTS Combination 808 778 748 723

*London: please add a supplement of £49 a week

IELTS Combination: 25 lessons of English language 
skills and exam preparation skills + 5 hours 1:1 lessons 
per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £180.
SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £250

 

TOEFL Exam Preparation
3 week course – Fees per course

Brighton £1236

Course dates 06.08 – 26.08

TOEFL Exam dates 25.08

TOEFL: 25 lessons of English language skills and 
exam preparation skills per week, plus one coaching 
session per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam 
fee is £190 

Cambridge Exam Preparation
Fees per week

Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford, London*

Number of weeks 2-3 4-7 8-10

Cam Exam Prep 412 382 352

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

Cambridge Exam Preparation: 25 hours of English and 
exam skills per week, plus one coaching session per 
week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee: £180

Cambridge Exam Preparation dates 
Start any Monday within the course dates below

Course dates
Exam 
dates

Schools offering the course

FCE

26.12 – 03.03
30.01 – 10.03

04.03
10.03

Oxf, Cam, Lon
Edi

27.03 – 02.06 03.06 Oxf

03.04 – 09.06 06.06 Cam

24.04 – 02.06 06.06 Edi

17.04 – 23.06 24.06 Lon

03.07 – 25.08
27.07 
24.08

Oxf, Cam, Edi, Lon, Bri

02.10 – 08.12 09.12 Oxf, Cam, Lon 

16.10 – 24.11 28.11 Edi 

CAE

02.01 – 10.03 11.03 Oxf, Cam, Lon 

16.01 – 24.02 01.03 Edi 

27.03 – 02.06 03.06 Oxf

03.04 – 09.06 07.06 Cam

24.04 – 02.06 07.06 Edi 

17.04 – 23.06 24.06 Lon

26.06 – 25.08
20.07/
25.08

Oxf, Cam, Edi, Lon, Bri

25.09 – 01.12 02.12 Oxf, Cam, Lon 

16.10 – 24.11 29.11 Edi

CPE
02.01 – 10.03 11.03 Oxf

03.04 – 09.06 08.06 Oxf

25.09 – 01.12 02.12 Oxf
Students taking the exam at the end of their course may 
need to book additional nights of accommodation for the 
week when the exams take place.
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Additional 1:1 lessons
5 hrs 7.5 hrs

Bournemouth, Brighton, 
Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford £396 £594

London £420 £630

Individual Tuition
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford

30 hrs 1:1
per week

25 hrs 1:1
per week

20 hrs 1:1
per week

15 hrs 1:1
per week

1 week 2466 2070 1674 1278

2-3 weeks 2376 1980 1584 1188

4-7 weeks 2346 1950 1554 1158

8-11 weeks 2316 1920 1524 1128

London

30 hrs 1:1
per week

25 hrs 1:1
per week

20 hrs 1:1
per week

15 hrs 1:1
per week

1 week 2610 2190 1770 1350

2-3 weeks 2520 2100 1680 1260

4-7 weeks 2490 2070 1650 1230

8-11 weeks 2460 2040 1620 1200

Arts, Literature and Culture
2 week course – Fees per course

Oxford, Edinburgh £934

Course dates

Oxford 09.07 – 22.07;  23.07 – 05.08

Edinburgh 06.08 – 19.08;  20.08 – 02.09

Arts, Literature and Culture: 25 hours per week (max 12
per class) including Literature Analysis, Writing Workshop,
Arts and Culture.  Each lesson is 60 minutes. Course 
includes a cultural programme. 

Legal English ClasSIX
2 week course – Fees per course

London £1252

Course dates 09.07 – 22.07; 13.08 – 26.08

TOLES Exam dates 24.08

Legal English ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 hours of 
Legal English in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours 
English skills in a group of max 12 per class). Each lesson
is 60 minutes.  Test of Legal English Skills (TOLES) can 
be taken on dates above. Exam fee £103.

English for Leadership
2 week course – Fees per course

Oxford £1180

Course dates 06.08 – 19.08;  20.08 – 02.09

English for Leadership: 25 hours a week (15 hours of 
Communication in leadership situations in a group of max 
6 per class + 10 hours English skills in a group of max 12 
per class). Each lesson is 60 minutes.  
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Home Tuition
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford, 
London*

25 one-to-one hours

1 week £2310
£2220
£2190

2-3 weeks

4-7 weeks

20 one-to-one hours

1 week £1914
£1824
£1794

2-3 weeks

4-7 weeks

15 one-to-one hours

1 week £1518
£1428
£1398

2-3 weeks

4-7 weeks

*London: please add the following supplements: 
25 hours: £195 per week, £20 hours: £171 per week 
15 hours: £147 per week

En-suite accommodation – price per week £120

Taxi transfers one way

School Airport / Station Taxi

Bournemouth

Bournemouth
Southampton
Heathrow
Gatwick

£45
£87
£151
£172

Brighton Heathrow
Gatwick

£182
£98

Cambridge 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
Luton

£161
£172
£82
£98

Edinburgh Edinburgh £55

London 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
City
St Pancras

£103
£113
£124
£108
£72

Oxford 
Heathrow
Gatwick
Luton

£145
£187
£177

Accommodation
Bournemouth
Fees per week

Option
Single
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £177 £29

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £297 £49

Summer Residence 
– Room only, min age 18 £220 £37

Brighton
Fees per week

Option
Single
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £177 £29

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £297 £49

Cambridge
Fees per week

Option
Single 
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £195 £33

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £315 £53

Summer Residence 
(room only, min. age 18) – Bed, 
breakfast

£357 £59

London
Fees per week

Option
Single
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £250 £42

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £370 £62

Centrally located residences offering
en-suite studios 

from 
£380 
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Edinburgh
Fees per week

Option
Single
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £195 £33

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £315 £53

Summer Residence 
(room only, min. age 18). Self-catering £250 £42

Oxford
Fees per week

Option
Single
room

Extra 
night

Homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal) £195 £33

Ensuite homestay 
– Bed, breakfast and evening meal £315 £53

Standard Residence (min. age 18) £379 £63

Ensuite Residence (min. age 18) £432 £72

Travel

School Airport /
Station

Taxi
Airport
bus 

Train

Bournemouth

Bournemouth
Southampton
Heathrow
Gatwick

£45
£87
£151
£172

-
-
£32
£43

-
-
£43
£43

Brighton Heathrow
Gatwick

£182
£98

£32
£11

£53
£10

Cambridge 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
Luton

£161
£172
£82
£98

£32
£37
£12
£22

£43
£32
£12
£37

Edinburgh Edinburgh £55 £6 -

London 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
City
St Pancras

£103
£113
£124
£108
£72

£12
£12
£12
£12
£7

£22
£22
£27
£7
£7

Oxford 
Heathrow
Gatwick
Luton

£145
£187
£177

£22
£32
£22

£43
£43
£43

Please note: 
 Taxi, bus and train prices quoted are for single 

journeys (one way).
 Airport bus and train prices are approximate.
 The taxi reservation is made by Regent Language 

Training, and charged on the course invoice. 
Tickets for buses and trains are not reserved by 
Regent Language Training; tickets are purchased 
when boarding the bus or train
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