

English World 33

Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brigh London*	nton, Edi	nburgh, C	Cambridge	, Oxford,
Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
English World 33	412	382	352	327

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

English World 33: 25 hours per week (max 12 per class), and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes.

 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 2-3 week price above

English World 22

Fees per week

	. 000 po				
	Bournemouth, Brigh London*	ton, Edii	nburgh, C	ambridge,	Oxford,
١	Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
	English World 22	298	288	278	268

*London: please add a supplement of £14 a week

English World 22: 15 hours per week (max 12 per class), and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes.

 For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 2-3 week price above

English World Combination

Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brigi London*	hton, Edi	nburgh, C	Cambridge	, Oxford,
Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
English World Combination	808	778	748	723

*London: please add a supplement of £49 a week

English World Combination: 25 hours per week (max 12 per class) + 5 hours 1:1 hours per week, and at least 1.5 hours of plenaries, workshops and a coaching session. Each lesson is 60 minutes

• For a 1 week course, add a supplement of £90 to the 2-3 week price above

BULATS

A BULATS exam can be taken at the end of any course. Fee £38

English World ClasSIX

Fees per week

Oxford, Cambr	idge, Lon	don*				
Number of weeks	1	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52	
English World ClasSIX	680	590	560	530	505	

*London: please add a supplement of £36 a week

English World ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours in a group of max 12 per class). Each lesson is 60 minutes.

English World ClasSIX 10

Fees per week

Oxford, Cambrid	dge, Lond	don*			
Number of weeks	1	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
English World ClasSIX 10	1314	1224	1194	1164	1139

*London: please add a supplement of £74 a week

English World ClasSIX 10: 25 hours a week (15 in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 60 minutes

English World ClasSIX 15

Fees per week

Oxford, Cambri	dge, Lond	lon			
Number of weeks	1	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
English World ClasSIX 15	1710	1620	1590	1560	1535

*London: please add a supplement of £98 a week

English World ClasSIX 15: 30 hours a week (15 in a group of max 6 per class + 15 hours 1:1). Each lesson is 60 minutes



IELTS Exam Preparation

Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighto London*	n, Edinb	urgh, Ca	ımbridge	, Oxford,
Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
IELTS	412	382	352	327

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

IELTS: 25 lessons of English language skills and exam preparation skills per week, plus one coaching session per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £180. SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £250

IELTS Combination

Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighto London*	n, Edinb	ourgh, Ca	mbridge	e, Oxford,	
Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52	
IELTS Combination	808	778	748	723	

*London: please add a supplement of £49 a week

IELTS Combination: 25 lessons of English language skills and exam preparation skills + 5 hours 1:1 lessons per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £180. SELT IELTS (IELTS for UKVI) fee is £250

TOEFL Exam Preparation

102: 2 2xx::: 10px::x::0::		
	3 week course – Fees per course	
Brighton	£1236	

Course dates	06.08 – 26.08
TOEFL Exam dates	25.08

TOEFL: 25 lessons of English language skills and exam preparation skills per week, plus one coaching session per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee is £190

Cambridge Exam Preparation

Fees per week

Brighton, Edinburgh, C	Cambridg	e, Oxfo	rd, London*
Number of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-10
Cam Exam Prep	412	382	352

*London: please add a supplement of £25 a week

Cambridge Exam Preparation: 25 hours of English and exam skills per week, plus one coaching session per week. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Exam fee: £180

Cambridge Exam Preparation dates

Start any Mon	day within	the course dates below
Course dates	Exam dates	Schools offering the course
FCE		
26.12 - 03.03	04.03	Oxf, Cam, Lon
30.01 – 10.03	10.03	Edi
27.03 – 02.06	03.06	Oxf
03.04 - 09.06	06.06	Cam
24.04 – 02.06	06.06	Edi
17.04 – 23.06	24.06	Lon
03.07 – 25.08	27.07 24.08	Oxf, Cam, Edi, Lon, Bri
02.10 - 08.12	09.12	Oxf, Cam, Lon
16.10 – 24.11	28.11	Edi
CAE		
02.01 - 10.03	11.03	Oxf, Cam, Lon
16.01 – 24.02	01.03	Edi
27.03 - 02.06	03.06	Oxf
03.04 - 09.06	07.06	Cam
24.04 - 02.06	07.06	Edi
17.04 - 23.06	24.06	Lon
26.06 – 25.08	20.07/ 25.08	Oxf, Cam, Edi, Lon, Bri
25.09 - 01.12	02.12	Oxf, Cam, Lon
16.10 – 24.11	29.11	Edi
CPE		
02.01 - 10.03	11.03	Oxf
03.04 - 09.06	08.06	Oxf
25.09 - 01.12	02.12	Oxf
Students takin	ng the exar	n at the end of their course may

Students taking the exam at the end of their course may need to book additional nights of accommodation for the week when the exams take place.



Additional 1:1 lessons

	5 hrs	7.5 hrs
Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, Cambridge, Oxford	£396	£594
London	£420	£630

Individual Tuition

Fees per week

Bournemou	th, Brighton,	, Edinburgh,	Cambridge,	Oxford
	30 hrs 1:1 per week	25 hrs 1:1 per week	20 hrs 1:1 per week	15 hrs 1:1 per week
1 week	2466	2070	1674	1278
2-3 weeks	2376	1980	1584	1188
4-7 weeks	2346	1950	1554	1158
8-11 weeks	2316	1920	1524	1128

London				
	30 hrs 1:1 per week	25 hrs 1:1 per week	20 hrs 1:1 per week	15 hrs 1:1 per week
1 week	2610	2190	1770	1350
2-3 weeks	2520	2100	1680	1260
4-7 weeks	2490	2070	1650	1230
8-11 weeks	2460	2040	1620	1200

Legal English ClasSIX

	2 week course – Fees per course
London	£1252
Course dates	09.07 – 22.07; 13.08 – 26.08
TOLES Exam dates	24.08

Legal English ClasSIX: 25 hours a week (15 hours of Legal English in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours English skills in a group of max 12 per class). Each lesson is 60 minutes. Test of Legal English Skills (TOLES) can be taken on dates above. Exam fee £103.

English for Leadership

	2 week course – Fees per course
Oxford	£1180

Course dates 06.08 – 19.08; 20.08 – 02.09

English for Leadership: 25 hours a week (15 hours of Communication in leadership situations in a group of max 6 per class + 10 hours English skills in a group of max 12 per class). Each lesson is 60 minutes.

Arts. Literature and Culture

7 to 10, Entertaine directions		
	2 week course – Fees per course	
Oxford, Edinburgh	£934	

Course dates	
Oxford	09.07 – 22.07; 23.07 – 05.08
Edinburgh	06.08 - 19.08; 20.08 - 02.09

Arts, Literature and Culture: 25 hours per week (max 12 per class) including Literature Analysis, Writing Workshop, Arts and Culture. Each lesson is 60 minutes. Course includes a cultural programme.



Home Tuition

Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton, Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford, London*		
25 one-to-one hours		
1 week	£2310	
2-3 weeks	£2220	
4-7 weeks	£2190	
20 one-to-one hours		
1 week	£1914	
2-3 weeks	£1824	
4-7 weeks	£1794	
15 one-to-one hours		
1 week	£1518	
2-3 weeks	£1428	
4-7 weeks	£1398	

*London: please add the following supplements: 25 hours: £195 per week, £20 hours: £171 per week 15 hours: £147 per week

En-suite accommodation – price per week £120

Taxi transfers one way

School	Airport / Station	Taxi
Bournemouth	Bournemouth Southampton Heathrow Gatwick	£45 £87 £151 £172
Brighton	Heathrow Gatwick	£182 £98
Cambridge	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton	£161 £172 £82 £98
Edinburgh	Edinburgh	£55
London	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted City St Pancras	£103 £113 £124 £108 £72
Oxford	Heathrow Gatwick Luton	£145 £187 £177

Accommodation Bournemouth

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay - Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£177	£29
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£297	£49
Summer Residence – Room only, min age 18	£220	£37

Brighton

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£177	£29
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£297	£49

Cambridge

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£195	£33
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£315	£53
Summer Residence (room only, min. age 18) – Bed, breakfast	£357	£59

London

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£250	£42
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£370	£62
Centrally located residences offering en-suite studios	from £380	



Edinburgh

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£195	£33
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£315	£53
Summer Residence (room only, min. age 18). Self-catering	£250	£42

Oxford

Fees per week

Option	Single room	Extra night
Homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal)	£195	£33
Ensuite homestay – Bed, breakfast and evening meal	£315	£53
Standard Residence (min. age 18)	£379	£63
Ensuite Residence (min. age 18)	£432	£72

Travel

Havei				
School	Airport / Station	Taxi	Airport bus	Train
Bournemouth	Bournemouth Southampton Heathrow Gatwick	£45 £87 £151 £172	- - £32 £43	- £43 £43
Brighton	Heathrow	£182	£32	£53
	Gatwick	£98	£11	£10
Cambridge	Heathrow	£161	£32	£43
	Gatwick	£172	£37	£32
	Stansted	£82	£12	£12
	Luton	£98	£22	£37
Edinburgh	Edinburgh	£55	£6	-
London	Heathrow	£103	£12	£22
	Gatwick	£113	£12	£22
	Stansted	£124	£12	£27
	City	£108	£12	£7
	St Pancras	£72	£12	£7
Oxford	Heathrow	£145	£22	£43
	Gatwick	£187	£32	£43
	Luton	£177	£22	£43

Please note:

- Taxi, bus and train prices quoted are for single journeys (one way).

 Airport bus and train prices are approximate.
- The taxi reservation is made by Regent Language Training, and charged on the course invoice. Tickets for buses and trains are not reserved by Regent Language Training; tickets are purchased when boarding the bus or train